Month Month Month Month
Sr.No. Description Of Work Unit Quantity Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
1 Simplex Type E Excavation Nos 46/ 100514 110615 [—
2 Simplex Type EP.CC. Nos 46/ 100814 110715 —
3 Footing Nos 46/ 20114 111025 —
5 Plinth Beam Nos 46/ 30/10/2014.20/12/2015 [ —
7 slab Nos 46/ 257112014 011016 [—
8 Mumty Slab Nos 46/ 25/11/2015 30/07/2016 | —
9 Brick Work Nos 46/ 25/12/2015  25/08/2016 |
10 Plaster Work Nos 46/ 20/01/2016 31/12/2016 |
11 Internal Electrification Nos 46_ _
12 Water Proofing Nos 46/ 01:05-16 15/01/2017 |
13 Plumbing & Water Suply Nos 46/ 01:01-16 25/02/2017 |
14 Fiooring Nos 46/ 25/01/2016 20/03/2017. |
15 Painting Nos 46/ 15/02/2016  31/08/2017. |
16 Possession [ 03:0116 30/11/2017 |



SANFRAN ASHOK CITY
BAR-CHART FOR PHASE-1 (432 units)
Year 2015 Year-2016 Year-2017 Year-2018
Month Month Month Month

Sr.No. Description Of Work  Date Of Start ~ Date Of Finish  Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
1 sewer line 10-01-15 03-02-18

2 Drain 25/10/2015 30/03/2018

3 Road Work 25/1/2016 20/05/2018

5 Cable Laying 30/3/2016 25/07/2018

7 Panel Installation 25/6/2016 30/08/2018

s Street Light Pole
Erection 30/6/2016 30/08/2018

Water Supply Pipe Line
Laying 30/03/2016 25/07/2018

10 Transformer and Feeder

Pillar Installion 10-01-17 30/11/2018
11 R.W.H. 09-01-17 31/10/2018
12 UG Tank 09-01-17 31/10/2018

13 PST+STP 10-01-17 31/10/2018



SANFRAN ASHOK CITY
BAR-CHART FOR PHASE-2nd (496 units)

Year 2020 Year-2021 Year-2022 Year-2023
Month Month Month Month
Description Date Of
Sr.No. Of Work Start Date Of Finish Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

1 sewerline 06:01-20 03-02-22 |
2 Drain 06-10-20 30/03/2022 | —

3 Road Work 11-01-20 25/07/2022

5  Cable Laying 04-01-21 25/03/2023
7  Panel Installation 10-01-21 30/04/2023

8  Street Light 10-01-16 30/04/2023

Pole Erection

Water Supply
9  PipeLine
Laying 04-05-21 30/03/2023
Transformer
and Feeder
10 N 10-01-22 30/10/2023
Pillar
Installion
11 RW.H. 04-01-21 31/10/2022
12 UG Tank 09-01-22 31/10/2023
13 PST+STP 10-01-22 31/10/2023



Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Description Of
Work

Type-B&C
Excavation
Type-B&C P.C.C.
Footing

Plinth Beam
Slab

Mumty Slab
Brick Work
Plaster Work

Internal
Electrification

Water Proofing

Plumbing &
Water Suply

Flooring
Painting

Possession

Date Of
Start

10-05-15

10-08-15
10-11-15
30/10/2015
25/11/2015
25/11/2016
25/12/2016

20/01/2017

02-01-17

01-05-17

01-01-17
25/01/2017
15/02/2017

03-01-17

SANFRAN ASHOK CITY
BAR-CHART FOR B &C TYPE
Year 2015 Year 2016 Year 2017 Year 2018
Date Of Month Month Month Month
Finish  Oct Nov DecJan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

11-06-16 _
11-07-16 _

11016 —
20/12/2016
01-10-17
30/07/2017
25/08/2017

31/12/2017

01-01-18

15/01/2018

25/02/2018
20/03/2018

31/08/2018

30/11/2018



Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Description Of
Work

Type-D-Duplex
Excavation

Type-D-Duplex
P.C.C.

Footing
Plinth Beam
Slab

Mumty Slab
Brick Work
Plaster Work

Internal
Electrification

Water Proofing

Plumbing &
Water Suply

Flooring
Painting

Possession

Month Month Month Month
Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec



SANFRAN ASHOK CITY
BAR-CHART D-1 to D-24 & D-25 to D-48 (48 units)

Year 2014 Year 2015 Year 2016 Year 2017
Month Month Month Month
Sr.No. Description Of Work Date Of Start  Date Of Finish Jan Feb Mar Apr MayJun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

1 Simplex Type D-Excavation 25-05-14 26-06-15 ]
2 Simplex Type D P.C.C. 25-08-14 26-07-15 ]
3 Footing 250114 26-10-15 [
5 Plinth Beam 15-11-14 05-01-16 |
7 Slab 1012-14 1510-16 |
8 Mumty Slab 10-12-15 15-08-16 ]
9 Brick Work 05-01-16 10-09-16 ]
10 Plster Work 30-01-16 15-01-17 ]
11 Internal Electrification 17-01-16 15-01-17 ]
12 Water Proofing 16-05-16 3001-17 ]
13 Plumbing & Water Suply 16-01-16 10-02-17 ]
14 Flooring 20-02-16 20-03-17 |
15 Panting 200516 30-07-17 |
16 Passasion 23-06-16 30-11-17 |



SANFRAN ASHOK CITY

BAR-CHART
Year 2014 Year 2015 Year 2016
Month Month Month
Sr.No. Description Of Work Unit  Quantity Date Of Start Date Of Finish Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
1 Simplex Type E Excavation Nos 46 10-05-14 u-06-1s [
2 Simplex Type E P.C.C. Nos 46 10-08-14 wo7-1s [
3 Footing Nos 46 10-11-14 u-o-1s [
5 Plinth Beam Nos a6 301102014 20/127201s [
7 slab Nos 46 25/11/2014 01-10-16 | ——
8 Mumty Slab Nos a6 251112015 30/07/2016 [
9 Brick Work Nos 46 25/12/2015  25/08/2016 e
10 Plster Work Nos 46 20/01/2016  31/12/2016 ]
11 Internal Electrification Nos 46 02-01-16 01-01-17
12 Water Proofing Nos 46 01-05-16 15/01/2017
13 Plumbing & Water Suply Nos 46
14 Flooring Nos 46

15 Panting Nos 46



Description Of Month Month Month Month

Sr.No. Work Unit Quantity Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Type-D
3 Footing Nos 46 (7104145 ara0-1c —
5 PlinthBeam  Nos 46 [130/10/2015 20/12/201 N ——
7  Slab Nos 46
8  Mumty Slab Nos 46
9  Brick Work Nos 46

10  Plaster Work Nos 46

Internal
11 46
Electrification Nos

12 Water Proofing  Nos 46

Plumbing &
13 46
Water Suply Nos
14  Flooring Nos 46
15 Painting Nos 46

16 Possession



Month Month Month Month

Sr.No. Description Of Work Unit Quantity Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
1 Simplex Type E Excavation Nos 46/ 100514 110615 [—
2 Simplex Type EP.CC. Nos 46/ 100814 110715 —
3 Footing Nos 46/ 20114 111015 —
5 Plinth Beam Nos 46/ 30/10/2014.20/12/2015 [ —
7 slab Nos a6/ 25/11/2014 011016 [—
8 Murnty Slab Nos 46/ 25/11/2015 30/07/2016 | —
9 Brick Work Nos 46/ 25/12/2015 25/08/2016 |
10 Plaster Work Nos 46/ 20/01/2016 31/12/2016 |
11 Internal Electrification Nos 46_ _
12 Water Proofing Nos 46/ 01:05-16 15/01/2017 |
13 Plumbing & Water Suply Nos 46/ 010116 25/02/2017 |
14 Fiooring Nos 46/ 25/01/2016 20/03/2017. |
15 Painting Nos 46/ 15/02/2016 31/08/2017. |
16 Possession | 03:0116 30/11/2017 |



Sr.No. Description Of Work
1  Severline
2 Drain
3 Road W.B.M.
5 Cable Laying
7  PanelInstallation

Street Light Pole
Erection

Water Supply Pipe Line

Laying

10 Transformer and
Feeder Pillar Installion

11 RW.H.

12 UG Tank

13 PST+STP

Unit  Quantity

RMT 1650
RMT 1650
Sqm 11000
RMT 6500
Nos 46
Nos 110
Nos 3300
Nos 4
Nos 21
Nos 2
Nos 1

Date Of
Start

10-01-15

25/1/2016
30/3/2016

25/6/2016

30/6/2016

30/03/2016

10-01-17

09-01-17

09-01-17

10-01-17

Date Of
Finish

SANFRAN ASHOK CITY
BAR-CHART
Year 2015 Year-2016 Year-2017 Year-2018
Month Month Month Month
Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

03-02-1 |
25/10/2015 30/03/2013 |

20/05/2018
25/07/2018

30/08/2018

30/08/2018

25/07/2018

30/11/2018

31/10/2018

31/10/2018

31/10/2018



Description

Sr.No. Of Work  Unit Quantity Date Of Start

1  Severline RMT

2 Drain RMT

3 Road W.B.M. Sgm

5 Cable Laying RMT

7 PanelInstallat Nos

8  Street Light
Pole Erection Nos

Water Supply
9  Pipeline
Laying Nos
Transformer
10 a_nd Feeder Nos
Pillar
Installion
11 RWH. Nos
12 UG Tank Nos
13 PST+STP Nos

1650

1650

11000

6500

46

110

3300

21

06-01-20

06-10-20

11-01-20

04-01-21

10-01-21

10-01-16

04-05-21

10-01-22

04-01-21

09-01-22

10-01-22

Date Of
Finish

SANFRAN ASHOK CITY
BAR-CHART
Year 2020 Year-2021 Year-2022 Year-2023
Month Month Month Month
Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

03-02-2 | —
30/03/2022 |

25/07/2022

25/03/2023

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

30/03/2023

30/10/2023

31/10/2022

31/10/2023

31/10/2023



Description Of Month Month Month Month

Sr.No. Work Unit Quantity Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Excavation Nos
3 Footing Nos 46 (7104145 ara0-1c —
5 PlinthBeam  Nos 46 [130/10/2015 20/12/201 N ——
7  Slab Nos 46
8  Mumty Slab Nos 46
9  Brick Work Nos 46

10  Plaster Work Nos 46

Internal
11 46
Electrification Nos

12 Water Proofing  Nos 46

Plumbing &
13 46
Water Suply Nos
14  Flooring Nos 46
15 Painting Nos 46

16 Possession



Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Description Of
Work

Month Month Month Month
Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Type-A
Excavation
Type-B&C P.C.C.
Footing

Plinth Beam
Slab

Mumty Slab
Brick Work
Plaster Work

Internal
Electrification

Water Proofing

Plumbing &
Water Suply

Flooring

Painting

Possession



Description Of Month Month Month Month

Sr.No. Work Unit Quantity Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mrc Apl May Jun Jly Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Type-D
3 Footing Nos 46 (7104145 ara0-1c —
5 PlinthBeam  Nos 46 [130/10/2015 20/12/201 N ——
7  Slab Nos 46
8  Mumty Slab Nos 46
9  Brick Work Nos 46

10  Plaster Work Nos 46

Internal
11 46
Electrification Nos

12 Water Proofing  Nos 46

Plumbing &
13 46
Water Suply Nos
14  Flooring Nos 46
15 Painting Nos 46

16 Possession



Description Of Month Month Month Month
Sr.No. Work Unit| Quantity | Date Of Start Date Of Finish Oct‘Nov‘Dec‘Jan‘Feb ‘Mrc‘ApI ‘May ‘Jun ‘JIy‘Aug ‘Sep ‘Oct ‘Nov‘Dec Jan [Feb [Mrc |Apl |[May [Jun Jly |Aug |Sep |Oct |[Nov |Dec Jan |Feb |Mrc |Apl [May Jun |Jly |Aug |Sep
1 Type-D-Duplex 6 ‘ ‘
Excavation Nos 10-05-15 11-06-16
2 Type-D-Duplex 6 ‘ ‘
P.C.C. Nos 10-08-15 11-07-16
3 [Footing Nos | 46 | 10-11-15 | 11-10-16 W
5 |Plinth Beam Nos 46 ‘ 30/10/2015‘ 20/12/2016
7 |Slab Nos 46 ‘ 25/11/2015‘ 01—10—17‘
8 |Mumty Slab Nos 46 ‘ 25/11/2016‘ 30/07/2017‘
9 |Brick Work Nos 46 ‘ 25/12/2016 ‘ 25/08/2017
10 |Plaster Work Nos 46 : 20/01/2017: 31/12/2017:
1 :Er;;i;:?ilcation Nos 46 02-01-17 01-01-18
12 |Water Proofing |Nos | 46 | 01-05-17 | 15/01/2018 | W
13 Plumbing & 6 ‘ ‘ ‘
Water Suply Nos 01-01-17 25/02/2018
14 |Flooring Nos 46 ‘ 25/01/2017 ‘ 20/03/2018 ‘
15 |Painting Nos 46 ‘ 15/02/2017‘ 31/08/2018‘




	SAC BAR-CHART
	SAC D-type Barchart (D-1 to D48)
	SACA-type Barchart
	Building-3 D Type) (2)
	Building
	Services-P1
	Services-P2
	Building-2 (2)
	A TYPE
	Building-3 D Type)
	Type-D-Duplex


